Company Name Owner/Manager Physical Address City State Zip Phone Email

$99 Add-an-Audit Eco Inspections  Roland Huettel 4708 Roundup Trail Austin TX 78745 (512) 784-3429 roland@ecoinspections.com
360 Energy Savers Moore McDonough 27431 Waterfall Hill Pkwy Austin TX 78669 (512) 474-8999 moore@360energysavers.com
Accountable Energy Scott Young 11208 Silo Valley Drive Austin X 78754 (512) 785-4533 accountableenergy@yahoo.com
Air Technologies, Inc. Billy McAlister PO Box 129 Manchaca X 78652 (512) 280-3398 mike@airtechtx.com

AirTite Inspections Bill Kelliher 9525 Prescott Drive Austin TX 78749 (512) 848-7796 bill.airtite@gmail.com

Aspen Environmental Mitchell Young 12407 N. MOPAC, Ste 250 Austin X 78758 (512) 535-6815 myoung@aspenenv.com

ATS Engineers, Inspectors & Surveyo Sharon Sargent 4910 W US Hwy 290 Service Road  Austin X 78735 (512) 328-6995 ct loyd@ats-engineers.com
Austin A-Plus Services Greg Yamin 2116 White Horse Trail Austin TX 78757 (512) 450-1980 hvac99@aplusac.com

Austin Auditors William Marshall, Jr. PO Box 303068 Austin X 78703 (512) 879-3567 w.marshall@austinauditors.com
Austin Green Team Trent Brazziel 2110 W. Slaughter Ln., Ste 110-504 Austin X 78748 (512) 810-8996 admin@austingreenteam.net
Austin Independent Mechanical Susan Herring 5025 FM 2001 Buda X 78610 (512)312-9080 rachel@aim4ac.com

Austin's ECAD Specialist Stephen Standley 3816 S. Lamar Blvd, Ste. 1904 Austin X 78704 (512) 584-4604 stephen@ecadspecialist.com
Blink Energy Inspections Gary McCoy 404 Woodland Court Hurst X 76053 (469) 240-2399 project@blinkinspections.com
Bluegill Energy Management Clayton Farmer 23603 Kingston Ridge Way Katy TX 77493 (281) 802-1224 cfarmer@bluegillenergy.com
Burgess Construction Consultants ~ Sam Bruce 1930 Rawhide Dr, Apt 408 Round Rock  TX 78681 (512) 673-8361 shruce@burgess-inc.com
Conservation Services Frank McCarthy 2919 Wadsworth Way Austin X 78748 (512) 282-8811 csiaustin@yahoo.com

Doctor Energy Jason McAlister 1311 Navaho Street Arlington X 76012 (972) 693-2922 doctorenergy@gmail.com

DPIS Engineering Clayton Morris 1600 E. Hufsmith Road Tomball TX 77375 (281) 351-0048 clayton@dpis.com

Earth Energy Audits Andy Pell 3306 Dalton Lane Austin TX 78745 (512) 466-7679 apell@earthaudits.com

EC Pro Elton Chessman 151 CR 6825 Natalia TX 78059 (210) 842-7955 eltongad@ecpro-tx.com

Energy Audit Masters James Davis Il 3804 Octavia Lane Round Rock  TX 78681 (512) 589-3038 jamesdavis@energyauditmasters.com
Energy Inspectors Cody McGhie 2600 K Avenue Plano TX 75074 (800) 808-7190 cmcghie@energyinspectors.com
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Energy Sense Wayne King 4300 Nixon Lane Austin TX 78725 (512)927-5033 wayne.king@mascocs.com
Essential Construction Consulting  Brad Bray 459 Medina Drive Highland Villa TX 75077 (214) 529-2291 brad@esscoco.com

Force Energy Solutions John Owens 5707 Quail Crown San Antonio  TX 78249 (210) 563-5433 JohnOwens@ForceES.com

Fox Energy Specialists James Rodriguez 10808 Old Manchaca Road Austin X 78748 (817) 546-0160 jrodriguez@foxenergyspecialists.com
Green Austin Energy Audits Jason French 10808 Old Manchaca Road Austin X 78748 (512) 563-3913 jfrench@gaeaudits.com

Green Building Applications Brady Zaitoon 1709 Giles Street Austin X 78722 (512) 784-6213 brady@greenbuildingapps.com
Green Building Authority Rick von Schnier 1104 Challenger Lakeway X 78734 (512)992-5847 info@greenbuildingausthority.com
Green Zone Home Greg Schroeder 3005 S. Lamar, Suite D-109-396 Austin TX 78704 (512) 467-0005 greg@greenzonehome.com

Hill Country Insulation Lee Morris 11708 Portofino Drive Austin TX 78732 (512)517-6905 |eem@hcinsulation.com

Jenergy Inspections Jeff Ybarra 3214 Federal Road Pasadena TX 77504 (713) 677-0087 jybarra@jenergyinspections.com
Jordan and Skala Engineers Aaron McEwin 17855 N. Dallas Parkway, Ste 320 Dallas X 75287 (469) 385-1616 amcewin@jordanskala.com
MLAW Consultants & Engineers Jay Conner 2804 Longhorn Blvd. Austin X 78758 (830) 265-8814 bjatkison@mlaw-eng.com

Moxie Diagnostic & Remodel, LLC  Jason Hall 5900 Balconies Dr., Suite 100 Austin X 78731 (512) 361-7079 moxiedr@gmail.com

Pannell Power LLC Arthur M. Pannell 610 West 30th Street, Apt 107 Austin TX 78705 (512) 903-7859 pannellpower@gmail.com

Positive Energy Kristof Irwin 1203 S. 3rd Street Austin X 78704 (512) 497-3221 kristof@positiveenergy.pro

PSL Integrated Solutions Polly Ledvina 2375 Bolsover Street Houston TX 77005 (713) 825-7136 polly.ledvina@gmail.com

SkyeTec Environmental Services Chris Uhland 9570 Regency Square Blvd. Jacksonville  FL 32225 (866) 759-3832 thull@skyetec.com

Stan's Heating & Air Inc. Roland Arrisola 11700 Stonehollow Dr., #100 Austin TX 78758 (512) 929-9393 rarrisola@stansac.com

Strand AE Brent Wall 10003 Technology Blvd West Dallas TX 75220 (972) 620-8204 brent@strandae.com

Sunergy Adam Stepan 209 Leland Street Austin X 78704 (512) 351-4352 adams@sunergytexas.com

Texas Energy Systems Herbert Perkins, Jr. 3112 Windsor Rd, Suite 528 Austin X 78703 (512) 797-2900 hdperkins@txenergysystems.com
Tex-Energy Solutions Steve Saunders 2611 E. Pioneer Drive Irving X 75061 (512) 800-9003 ross.britton@us-ecologic.com

The Delphi Groupe, Inc. R.D. Ganny 2211 South IH 35, Ste. 400 Austin TX 78741 (512) 462-1181 twilson@delphigroupe.com
Veritas Building Consultants Garrett Cunningham 313 Brushy Creek Road Cedar Park  TX 78613 (512)918-1820 gcunningham@veritasbuildingconsult
Wise Energy Systems Larry Tufford 1706 Great Oaks Drive Round Rock  TX 78681 (512) 246-6565 wiseenergysystems@yahoo.com
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For more information in registering to become a Third Party Home Performance Testing Contractor contact Patricia Chawla at patricia.chawla@austinenergy.com.
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